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Current Inmate Population
Selected Billing Agencies: All
Gender: Male and Female | Show Juveniles: Yes
inmate Name Flleld A/S/IR  Arresting Agency Book in Date/Time  Court Days Location Cherges Bond
Alexander, Sandra. 26306  48/FIC UNION COUNTY SHERIEF'S 04/10/2019 20:40:58 UCJC 209  POD6-> 607 --> CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: $0.00
Runea DEPARTMENT - (UCSO) 07A POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA
ucce CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: $37500.00
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 ORIl -
1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS
ucJe MV - DRIVERS LICENSE REVOKED $0.00
ucJc MV - NQ INSURANCE $0.00
ucJC MV - SWITCHED TAG /ALTERED TAG  $0.00
ucce POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE $25000.00
ucce Possession wilntent to Manufacture - $37500.00
Marijuana/Met
ASHFORD, KELVINM 11103 22IMIA 10/18/2019 11:54:17 UCCC 18 POD 3 --> 302 --> PRISONS; SALE, POSSESSION, OR $5000.00
02D USE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
OR NARCOTIC DRUGS WITHIN
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
Bassett , Michael 27201 36/M/A 09/11/2019 17:34:21 UCCC 55 Trustee Building BURGLARY OF AUTOMOBI.E $0.00
-> Rack 09 -->
9B
Baits , Billy _ 27196 29/MIA

09/11/2019 17:12:42 UCCC POD 1.-> 102 --> RESTRICTION ON PURCHASE AND $0.00

02A SALE OF CERTAIN METHAM
BAYS, JENNIFER 7244 46/FIC 10/17/2019 13:46:25 UCCC 19 POD 6 --> 605> CONTROLLED SUBSTANGE: $0.00
05A POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR 1) -
1110 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS
Beene, Chaz. 25889 33IMIA 02/05/2019 14:14:49 UCCC 273 Trustee Building CONTROLLED SUBSTANGE: $0.00
--> Rack 07 --> POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA - 5
TA KILOGRAMS OR MORE
Berry, Daniel Stuart 11208 24MIC  UCSO 04/24/2018 23:22:00 UCCC 560 POD 4 ->403--> AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON AN $50000.00
03c OFFICER (REVOKED BOND)
ucce ROBBERY - ARMED (REVOKED BOND) $100000,00
ucce SIMPLE ASSAULT ON AN OFFICER $50000.00
(REVOKED BOND)
Blanchard, Willlam. 27206 35/MIC  MS. DEPT. OF 09/12/2019 15:30:03 UCCC 54 Trustee Building BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL $0.00
Matthew CORRECTIONS - (MDOC) --> Rack 03 --» BUILDINGS, CARS, ETC.
3B
uccge CONSPIRACY - TO COMMIT A CRIME, $0.00
FALSELY INDICT, ET
UCCC GRAND LARCENY $0.00
uccce Possession of meth with intent $0.00
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inmate Population
Inmate Name Fiteld

BOLES . MILLER 27133

Borders, Tracy Renee 27384

Boyd, Cory_ 27215
Boyd, Steven D 5658
Brock, Walter 1167

Canerdy, Jeremy 4890

Blake
Carter, Jonathan_ 26607
Chandler, Arsenio. 23077

CONNERS, ANTONIQ_ 7050

CRUMP, ISSAC 12678
English, Kenneth_ 27198
Cale

inos don 12403
Chase
Galloway, Charles. 26974
GALLOWAY, 27399
JENNIFER DENISE

Gardner, Christopher 27175

Hardy, Austin Glen 11333

Inmate Population

A/S/R Armesting Agency

*/MIA  UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTYMENT - (UCSO)

49/M/C

27IM/C  MS. DEPT. OF
CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)

33/M/A  NEW ALBANY POLICE
DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)

49/M/C  UNION COQUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCSQ)

38/MiC

44/MIC
29/M/A

3UMIA

30/M/A  PROBATION AND PAROLE -
(P&P)(MDOC)

S3/MIC MS. DEPT. OF
CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)

29/M/C Drug Court
48/M/C NEW ALBANY POLICE
DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)

44/FIC  UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCS0)

48/MIA

22imic

Book in Date/Time
09/02/2019 13:34:53

10/08/2019 22:37.37

09/13/2019 13:05:10

08/01/2019 21:50:58

10117/2019 12:39:47

05/08/2019 11:57:01

10/29/2019 13:04:11
09/11/2019 16:53:01
10/14/2019 13:57:45
10/4712012 13:50:50

09/11/2019 17:19:45

10/08/2019 17:30:01

10/16/2019 12:50:15

10/11/2019 17:23:25
09/09/2019 11:33:38

08/14/2019 01:01:48

Court
NACC

NACC
NACC
uccce

ucce

ucce

uccce

uccc

uccce

ucce
ucce
uccc
uccce

uccc

Drug Court
ucce
ucce
uccc
uccce

ucJc

Days

28

53

96

19

181

55

22
19

55

28

18

25
57

83

Location

POD 2 -> 205 -->
05B

POD 3 ~> 301 .->
01A

Trustee Building
-> Rack 07 >
78

POD 3 > 301 -->
1B

POD 3 --> 302 -->
02¢

Trustee Building
~> Rack 04 -->
4B

POD 1

Trustee Building
-> Rack 10 >
108

POD 3 --> 303 ->
03A

POD 1 -.> 104 -->
04B

Trustee Building
->Rack 02 -->
2A

POD 1 --> 101 .->
01C

Holding 6 ..> 06
A

POD § -~> 603 v.>
03B

POD 5 > 502 -->
o0z

POD 3 .-> 302 -->
028

Charges
Drive on Suspended DL, for Dwt

MV - NO INSURANCE
MV - SPEEDING

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 ORI -
110 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE;
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

BURGLARY - BREAKING AND

ENTERING INNER DOOR OF
DWELLING

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - USE OF
DEADLY WEAPON OR OTHE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE; SELL,
TRANSFER, DISTRIBUTE, POSSESS
WITH INTENT TO SELL

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: SELL,
TRANSFER, DISTRIBUTE, POSSESS
WITH INTENT TO SELL WITHIN 1500
FEET OF SCHOOL BUILDING,

CHURCH, PUBLIC PARK, YOUTH GYM

OR MOVIED THEATER.

COURT ORDER; DRUG COURT
Criminal Attempt to Manufacture
Methamphetamine

BURGLARY - BREAKING AND
ENTERING DWELLING HOUSE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC

Possession of meth with intent

COURT ORDER; DRUG COURTY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - BY ARSON

ON FIREFIGHTER OR OTHER
OFFICIAL

KIDNAPING
EMBEZZL.EMENT, FELONY

Sale of Controlled Substance (Cocaine)

CARELSS DRIVING

Page 2 of 5
Bond
$1500.00

$0.00
$0,00
$7500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$10000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
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Inmate Population

Inmate Name

Hardy, Austin Glen

Hogue, Joe Kyle

HOWELL, terry w

Jew, Justerio

Killough, Zachary
Allen

Kinne, Matthew_

Lester, Shannon_
Elizabeth

Lindsey, Earnest.

McClung, Darrelt

McMitlen, James

Mearday, Detrick

Meiton, Dakota

Inmate Poputation

Fiteld
11333

3731

18228

8313

11089

27040

27240

12177

24596

27398

24816

11128

27197

A/S/R
22/miC

3s/MIC

S5T/IM/A

31IMIA

28mic

39/MIC

*fFIC

49/MIA

33/M/A

25/FiC

56/MiC

35/MIA

20/M/C

Arresling Agency

UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)

PROBATION AND PAROLE -
{P&P)(MDOC)

UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)

ucso

MS. DEPT. OF
CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)

Book In Date/Time
08/14/2019 01:01:48

0972012019 18:44:43

11/01/2019 18:08:03

1011712019 11:10:47

11/20/2018 14:01:00

08/22/2019 16:48:10

11/04/2019 11:13:01

06/19/2019 11:39:23

08/10/2018 14:07:09

10/11/2019 01:27:27

10/09/2019 23:36:11

12/01/2015 16:22:00

09/11/2019 17:14:38

Court
uccc

ucJc

ucce
uccc

uccc

uccce

ucJc

ucce
ucce

uccc

ucJc

ucJc

uccc

uccce

ucce

ucgee

uccce

uccc
uccc

Days
83

46

19

350

75

139

452

25

27

1435

55

Location

POD 3 --> 302 -.>
028

POD 3 -> 303 -->
03B

POD 3

POD 1 --> 104 -->
04A

Trustee Building
-> Rack 09 -->
9A

POD § --> 503 >
03A

Holding 4 --> 04A

POD 3.-> 301 --»
01¢

Trustee Building
=> Rack 03 >
3A

POD 6 --> 601 -->
oA

POD 4 --> 401 -->
01A

Trustee Building
--> Rack 11 -->
11A

Trustee Building
--> Rack 01 ..>»
1B

Charges

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

LICENSE, DRIVING WHILE REVOKED
OR SUSPENDED

Possession of meth with intent

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL
BUILDINGS, CARS, £TC.

GRAND LARCENY [VALUE $1000 OR
MORE BUT LESS THAN $5000]

CHANCERY COURT; CONTEMPT-
FAILURE TO PAY CHILD SUFPORY

CONTEMPT OF COURT; JUSTICE
COURT

VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC

CONTROLLED SUBSTANGCE:
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA - 1
KILOGRAM OR MORE BUT LESS THAN
5 KILOGRAMS

HOLD: DETAINER FOR OTHER
AGENCY

CONTEMPT OF COURT; JUSTICE
GCOURT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE;
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - SIMPLE
ASSAULTY - [1ST OR 2ND OFFENSE]
BURGLARY-RESIDENTIAL

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 ORIl -

1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 ORI -
1/10 TH GRAM . 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

BURGLARY

SALE OF MARIJUANA

CONSPIRACY - CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCES LAW

Page 3ol &
Bond
$500.00

$1000.00¢

$15000.00
$12500.00

$12500.00
$0.00
$500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$500.00
$1000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$10000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Printed: 11/4/2019 11:25:58 AM

Page 3 of 5

wod4

L6860 6LOC/SL/LLE

200/P00'd v9O6#



Inrmate Population

Inmate Name Fileld

elton, Dakota_ 27197
Moore, Kendell 8986
Latrell

Roberson, Lakedrick. 25880

Robertson, Dorian 25075

Rogers, Fred D 1271

ROOKER, TIMOTHY 11233
EDWARD

Sappington, Corey 11925
Gerald
Se Phillip Devi: 26728

Willard, Samuel Mark 7042

Inmate Popufation

A/S/R  Arresling Agency

20/MIC  MS. DEPT. OF
CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)

35/M/A  NEW ALBANY POLICE
DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)

20/M/O  UNYON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)

19/M/IA  NEW ALBANY POLICE
DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)

S9/MIA  UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCS0)

24/MiC

42/MiC
32/mic

50/MIC

Bock In Date/Time  Court

06/03/2019 14:00:24 uccce

10/21/2019 16:21:56 UcCcC

Days
09/11/2019 17:14:38 UCCC S5
uccc
04/2312019 18:14:55 UCCC 196
uccce
uccce
02/05/2019 13:55:32 UCCC 273
08/08/2019 17:21:49 UCCC 89
New Albany Municipal
Court
155
uccce
15
ucce
ucJCc
ucce
10/24/2019 16:26:20 UCCC 12
09/49/2019 18:54:53 UCCC 47

09/19/2019 03:34:27 UCCC

ucyc
ucJc

Location

Trustee Building
-> Rack 01 --»
1B

POD 1> 103 -->
03A

Trustee Building
~> Rack 01 >
1B

POD § —> 502 .>
02A

POD 5 --> 501 -.->
01B

Holding 5 --> 05
A

POD 1 ~> 105 -->
058

PQQG 3 --> 302 -->
02A

POD 1 --> 101 -->
018

Charges

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
PURCHASE, POSSESSION,
TRANSFER, MANUFACTURE OR
DISTRIBUTION OF LISTED CHEMICAL
OR DRUG WITH INTENT TO
UNLAWFULLY MANUFACTURE
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

GRAND LARCENY

FELON CARRYING CONCEAIED
WEAPON

SHOOTING INTO DWELLING HOUSE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC

BURGLARY - BREAKING AND
ENTERING INNER DOOR OF
DWELLING

BURGLARY - BREAKING AND
ENTERING INNER DOOR OF
DWELLING

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE { QR II -
110 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR {l -
LESS THAN 1/10 TH GRAM - OR LESS
THAN 2 DOSAGE UNITS

ATTEMPTED MURDER

BURGLARY - POSSESSION OF
BURGLARY TOOLS

FLEEING OR ELUDING A L.AW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IN A MOTOR
VEHICLE

WEAPONS; POSSESSION OF FIREARM

OR OTHER WEAPONS BY CONVICTED
FELON

GRAND LARCENY [VALUE $1000 OR
MORE BUT LESS THAN $5000)

CHILD; ENTICEMENT OF CHILD TO
MEET FOR SEXUAL PURPOSES

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR Ji -

110 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

MV - IMPROPER EQUIPMENT
MV . NO INSURANCE

Page 4 of §
Bond
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$10000.00

$10000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15000.00
$10000.00

$15000.00

$500.00
$500.00
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inmate Population
Inmate Name Flleld
Willard, Samuel Mark 7042

Williams, Joseph 10804
Lane

Yarbrough, Julia L 24644

Total Inmates: 46

Inmate Population

A/S/R  Arresting Agency

50/M/C  UNION COUNTY SHERIEF'S
DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)

3ymic

30/FIC

Book in Date/Time  Court
09/19/2019 03:34:27 UCJC

uccc

04/24/2019 12:20:46 UCCC
Ucce

ucce
ucce
05/08/2019 10:14:42 ycce

NACC
NACC
NACC
NACC
uccce
uccc

Days
47

195

181

Location

POD 1 > 101 -->
018

POD 4 -.> 402 -->
02A

POD 6 --> 603 -->
03A

Charges
MV - TAG , NONE OR EXPIRED

VIOLATION OF EARNED RELEASE
SUPERVISION - MDOC

BURGLARY-RESIDENTIAL

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

SEXUAL ABUSE-VULNERABLE ADULT
VIOLATION OF PAROLE - MDOC

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR Il -

17110 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10
DOSAGE UNITS

DUI - 2ND OFFENSE

MV - NO INSURANCE

MV - WINDOW TINT LAW

No DL

Possession of meth with intent

Possession of meth with intent

Page 5 of 5
Bond
$500.00

$0.00
$50000.00
$1000.00

$100000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3000.00
$0.00
$15000.00
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