11/13/2019 09:40

Current Inmate Population

Selected Billing Agencies: All Gender: Male and Female | Show Juveniles: Yes

nmate Name	Fileid	A/S/R	Arresting Agency	Book In Date/Time	Court	Days	Location	Charges	Denist
Alexander, Sandra Runea	26306	48/F/C	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	04/10/2019 20:40:58	UCJC	209	POD 6> 607>	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:	Bond \$0.00
					uccc		07A	POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$37500.00
					ncic			MV - DRIVERS LICENSE REVOKED	\$0.00
					ncic			MV - NO INSURANCE	\$0.00
					ncic			MV - SWITCHED TAG /ALTERED TAG	\$0.00
					nccc			POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE	\$25000.00
ASHFORD, KELVIN M	11102	22/M/A			uccc			Possession w/Intent to Manufacture - Marijuana/Met	\$37500.00
Bassett , Michael				10/18/2019 11:54:17	uccc	18	POD 3> 302> 02D	PRISONS; SALE, POSSESSION, OR USE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES OR NARCOTIC DRUGS WITHIN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	\$5000.00
	27201	36/M/A		09/11/2019 17:34:21	UCCC	55	Trustee Building > Rack 09> 9B		\$0.00
Batts , Billy	27196	29/M/A		09/11/2019 17:12:42	UCCC		POD 1> 102> 02A	RESTRICTION ON PURCHASE AND SALE OF CERTAIN METHAM	\$0.00
BAYS, JENNIFER	7244	46/F/C		10/17/2019 13:46:25	uccc	19	POD 6> 605> 05A		\$0.00
Beene, Chaz	25889	33/M/A		02/05/2019 14:14:49		273	Trustee Building > Rack 07> 7A	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA - 5 KILOGRAMS OR MORE	\$0.00
Berry, Daniel Stuart	11208	24/M/C	UCSO	04/24/2018 23:22:00	UCCC	560	POD 4> 403> 03C		\$50000.00
					nccc			ROBBERY - ARMED (REVOKED BOND)	\$100000,00
Blanchard, William	27206	35/M/C	MS. DEPT. OF		uccc			SIMPLE ASSAULT ON AN OFFICER (REVOKED BOND)	\$50000.00
Matthew	21200	SSIMIC	CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)	09/12/2019 15:30:03	UCCC	54	Trustee Building > Rack 03> 3B	BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS, CARS, ETC.	\$0.00
					UCCC			CONSPIRACY - TO COMMIT A CRIME, FALSELY INDICT, ET	\$0,00
					UCCC			GRAND LARCENY	\$0.00
					UCCC			Possession of meth with intent	\$0.00

ĺ	ŋ
(3
-	3
٠	٠

minate i opolation									
Inmate Name	FileId	A/S/R	Arresting Agency	Book In Date/Time	Court	Days	Location	Charges	Page 2 of 5
BOLES, MILLER	27133	* /M/A	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	09/02/2019 13:34:53		64		D.1	Bond \$1500.00
			DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)				05B		\$1,000,00
					NACC			MV - NO INSURANCE	\$0.00
Borders, Tracy Renee	27294	49/M/C			NACC			MV - SPEEDING	\$0,00
STORIS, TROY REFIEE	21304	#AIMIC		10/08/2019 22:37;37		28	POD 3> 301> 01A	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$7500.00
Boyd, Cory	27045	A31144			UCCC			CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE; POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$0.00
Boyd, Steven D	27215		MS. DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)	09/13/2019 13:05:10	uccc	53	Trustee Building> Rack 07> 7B	DUDOLARY PROGRAMMA	\$0.00
MAN ST MODERN	5658		NEW ALBANY POLICE DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)	08/01/2019 21:50:58	uccc	96	POD 3> 301> 01B	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - USE OF DEADLY WEAPON OR OTHE	\$0.00
Brock, Walter	1167		UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	10/17/2019 12:39:47	UCCC	19	POD 3> 302> 02C	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE; SELL, TRANSFER, DISTRIBUTE, POSSESS WITH INTENT TO SELL	\$0.00
Canerdy, Jeremy Blake	4890 26607	38/M/C		05/08/2019 11:57:01		181	Trustee Building> Rack 04> 4B	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: SELL, TRANSFER, DISTRIBUTE, POSSESS WITH INTENT TO SELL WITHIN 1500 FEET OF SCHOOL BUILDING, CHURCH, PUBLIC PARK, YOUTH GYM OR MOVIED THEATER.	\$0.00
		44/M/C		10/29/2019 13:04:11	ACCC	7	POD 1	COURT ORDER; DRUG COURT	\$0.00
Chandler, Arsenio	23077	29/M/A		09/11/2019 16:53:01	UCCC	55	Trustee Building> Rack 10> 10B	Criminal Attempt to Manufacture Methamphetamine	\$0.00
CONNERS, ANTONIO		31/M/A		10/14/2019 13:57:45	UCCC	22	POD 3> 303>	BURGLARY - BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING HOUSE	\$10000.00
CRUMP, ISSAC	12678		PROBATION AND PAROLE - (P&P)(MDOC)	10/17/2019 13:50:50	UCCC	19	POD 1> 104>	VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC	\$0.00
English, Kenneth Cale	27198		MS. DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)	09/11/2019 17:19:45	5 UCCC	55	Trustee Building> Rack 02> 2A	Possession of meth with intent	\$0.00
Gaines, Brandon Chase	12403		Drug Court	10/08/2019 17:30:01	Drug Court	28	POD 1> 101>	COURT ORDER; DRUG COURT	\$0.00
Galloway, Charles	26971	46/M/C	NEW ALBANY POLICE DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)	10/18/2019 12:50:15	5 UCCC	18	Holding 6> 06 A	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - BY ARSON ON FIREFIGHTER OR OTHER OFFICIAL	\$0.00
GALLOWAY.	07700	4.45	••••		UCCC			KIDNAPING	\$0.00
JENNIFER DENISE	27399	44/F/C	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	10/11/2019 17:23:2	5 UCCC	25	POD 6> 603>	EMBEZZLEMENT, FELONY	\$0.00
Gardner, Christopher		48/M/A		09/09/2019 11:33:3	B UCCC	57	POD 5> 502>	Sale of Controlled Substance (Cocaine)	\$0.00
Hardy, Austin Glen	11333	22/M/C		08/14/2019 01:01:4	8 UCJC	83	POD 3> 302> 02B	CARELSS DRIVING	\$500.00

Inmate Population

Inmate Population									
Inmate Name	FileId	A/S/R	Arresting Agency	Book In Date/Time	Court	Da	1		Page 3 of 5
Hardy, Austin Glen	11333	22/M/C	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S	08/14/2019 01:01:48		-	Location	Charges	Bond
			DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	00,14,20,19,01,01,48		83	POD 3> 302> 02B	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$500.00
					UCJC	Si .		LICENSE, DRIVING WHILE REVOKED OR SUSPENDED	\$1000.00
Hogue, Joe Kyle	3731	35/M/C			nccc			Possession of meth with intent	\$15000.00
- Lyic	3/31	23/M/C		09/20/2019 18:44:43	UCCC	46	POD 3> 303> 03B	BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS, CARS, ETC.	\$12500.00
HOWELL, terry w	18228	57/M/A			UCCC			GRAND LARCENY [VALUE \$1000 OR MORE BUT LESS THAN \$5000]	\$12500.00
Jew, Justerio	8313		BB 07 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11/01/2019 18:08:03		4	POD 3	CHANCERY COURT; CONTEMPT- FAILURE TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT	\$0.00
Sent sustem	0313	SIIMIA	PROBATION AND PAROLE - (P&P)(MDOC)	10/17/2019 11:10:47	neac	19	POD 1> 104> 04A	CONTEMPT OF COURT; JUSTICE COURT	\$500,00
Killough, Zachary	44000	2004/0	100400000000000000000000000000000000000		UCCC			VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC	\$0.00
Allen Kinne, Matthew	11089	28/M/C 39/M/C	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	11/20/2018 14:01:00		350	Trustee Building > Rack 09> 9A	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA - 1 KILOGRAM OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 5 KILOGRAMS	\$0.00
Lester, Shannon	27240			08/22/2019 16:48:10		75	POD 5> 503> 03A	HOLD: DETAINER FOR OTHER AGENCY	\$0.00
Elizabeth	21240	* /F/C		11/04/2019 11:13:01	nc1c	1	Holding 4> 04A	CONTEMPT OF COURT; JUSTICE COURT	\$500.00
Lindsey, Earnest	12177	40/04/4			ncic			CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE; POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$1000.00
McClung, Darrell	24596	49/M/A		06/19/2019 11:39:23		139	POD 3> 301> 01C		\$0.00
		33/M/A		08/10/2018 14:07:09	uccc	452	Trustee Building > Rack 03> 3A		\$0.00
McCurdy, Courtney Alexis	27398	25/F/C		10/11/2019 01:27:27	vuccc	25		CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$10000.00
McMillen, James	24816	55/M/C		10/09/2019 23:36:11	UCCC	27	POD 4> 401> 01A		\$0.00
Mearday, Derrick	11128	35/M/A	ucso	12/01/2015 16:22:00	O UCCC	1435	Trustee Building > Rack 11> 11A		\$0.00
Melton, Dakota	27197	20/54/0	MC DERY OF		UCCC			SALE OF MARIJUANA	\$0.00
- HAVIO	AI (7)	20/M/C	MS. DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)	09/11/2019 17:14:3	8 UCCC	55	Trustee Building > Rack 01> 1B		\$0.00

mate Population									
mate Name	Fileld	A/S/R	Arrasling Agency						Page 4 of
lelton, Dakota	27197		Arresting Agency MS. DEPT. OF	Book In Date/Time	Court	Days	Location	Charges	Bond
	mr 101	ZUMNG	CORRECTIONS - (MDOC)	09/11/2019 17:14:38		55	Trustee Building > Rack 01> 1B	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: PURCHASE, POSSESSION, TRANSFER, MANUFACTURE OR DISTRIBUTION OF LISTED CHEMICAL OR DRUG WITH INTENT TO UNLAWFULLY MANUFACTURE CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE	\$0.00
oore, Kendell	8986	35/M/A	NEW ALBANY POLICE	0.42004-0-1	UCCC			GRAND LARCENY	\$0.00
trell			DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)	04/23/2019 18:14:55		196	POD 1> 103> 03A	FELON CARRYING CONCEALED WEAPON	\$0.00
					UCCC			SHOOTING INTO DWELLING HOUSE	\$0.00
oberson, Lakedrick	25880	20/M/O	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S	0010-010-1-	uccc			VIOLATION OF PROBATION - MDOC	\$0.00
obertson, Dorian	25075		DEPARTMENT - (UCSO) NEW ALBANY POLICE	02/05/2019 13:55:32		273	Trustee Building> Rack 01> 1B	BURGLARY - BREAKING AND ENTERING INNER DOOR OF DWELLING	\$0.00
		•	DEPARTMENT - (NAPD)	08/08/2019 17:21:19		89	POD 5 -> 502> 02A	BURGLARY - BREAKING AND ENTERING INNER DOOR OF DWELLING	\$0.00
Rogers, Fred D	1271	59/M/A	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S	06/03/2019 14:00:24	New Albany Municipal Court			CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$500.00
			DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)			155	POD 5> 501> 01B	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$10000.00
ROOKER, TIMOTHY	11239	24/M/C		40/04/05	UCCC			CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - LESS THAN 1/10 TH GRAM - OR LESS THAN 2 DOSAGE UNITS	\$10000.00
DWARD				10/21/2019 16:21:56		15	Holding 5> 05 A	ATTEMPTED MURDER	\$0.00
					UCCC			BURGLARY - POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS	\$0.00
					ncic			FLEEING OR ELUDING A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IN A MOTOR VEHICLE	\$0.00
Sappington, Corey	11925	42/M/C			UCCC			WEAPONS; POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR OTHER WEAPONS BY CONVICTED FELON	\$0.00
erald leger, Phillip Devin	26728	32/M/C		10/24/2019 16:26:20		12	POD 1> 105>	GRAND LARCENY [VALUE \$1000 OR MORE BUT LESS THAN \$5000]	\$15000.00
/illard, Samuel Mark		50/M/C		09/19/2019 18:54:53		47	POD 3> 302> 02A	CHILD; ENTICEMENT OF CHILD TO MEET FOR SEXUAL PURPOSES	\$10000.00
				09/19/2019 03:34:27			POD 1> 101> 01B	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$15000.00
					ACIC			MV - IMPROPER EQUIPMENT	\$500.00
					ACIC			MV - NO INSURANCE	\$500,00

From:

11/13/2019 09:42

#964 P.005/007

Inmate Population									
Inmate Name	FileId	A/S/R	Arresting Agency	Book In Date/Time	Court	_			Page 5 of 5
Willard, Samuel Mark	7042	50/M/C	UNION COUNTY SHERIFF'S			Days	Location .	Charges	Bond
			DEPARTMENT - (UCSO)	09/19/2019 03:34:27	ncic	47	POD 1> 101> 01B	MV - TAG , NONE OR EXPIRED	\$500.00
Williams, Joseph	10804	34/M/C			uccc			VIOLATION OF EARNED RELEASE SUPERVISION - MDOC	\$0.00
Lane		04/11/10		04/24/2019 12:20:46	UCCC	195	POD 4> 402> 02A		\$50000.00
					UCCC			CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$1000.00
					ncc¢			CEVILLI ABUSE MANAGES	\$100000.00
Yarbrough, Julia L	24644	50/5/6			UCCC			VIOLATION OF PAROLE - MDOC	
- Miniough, Julia L	24044	30/F/C		05/08/2019 10:14:42	UCCC	181	POD 6> 603>		\$0.00
						.,,	03A	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE 1 OR II - 1/10 TH GRAM - 2 GRAMS OR 2 - 10 DOSAGE UNITS	\$0,00
					NACC			DUI - 2ND OFFENSE	
					NACC			MV - NO INSURANCE	\$0.00
					NACC				\$0.00
					NACC			MV - WINDOW TINT LAW	\$0.00
					UCCC			No DL	\$3000.00
								Possession of meth with intent	\$0.00
					UCCC			Possession of meth with intent	\$15000.00

Total Inmates: 46